Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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limerick
thumb
almond
coin
apologize
jury

air
pyramid
sleigh

o © 0o N o o b~ W DN

dog

11 agent

12 pepper

13 filter

14  wig

15 liverwort

16 whale

17 replacement
18 gqull

19 liver

20 compose

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

laugh
calendar
rejoice
anemone
heel

tank
dictionary
facsimile
compare
electron
danger
solitude
orangutan
pathway
buffalo
bread
king
steam
bamboo

delay
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

kayak

jail

wharf
rabbit

sit

cloth

howl

sell
remember
earring
sheet
ketchup
shovel
headlight
fairy
grasshopper
canary
laptop
both

cactus

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

wing
spear
glow
marmalade
ellipse
singer
juggle
weed
family
anger
gale

orb

disk
nurse
delegate
belt
oven
tiger
sponge

comet

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 839cc8d0
Recall time: 40 min

rod

helm
implement
mansion
horse
spoon
confidence
spledour
lamp

ask
placard
dish
conductor
burn
mayonnaise
gift

east
absurdity
straw

dress



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 shoehorn
102 converse
103 forest

104 husband
105 lounger
106 veil

107 officer
108 drone

109 say

110 awaken
111 swing

112 comb

113 bottle

114 shave

115 hoax

116 cavity

117 hippopotamus
118 aberration
119 calm

120 negligee

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

seahorse
bandage
xylophone
star

fidget

wind power
sea

hook
controller
row
cannibal
pledge
aurora
reassurance
bacteria

rot

trust

beach
book

personality
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

airbag
musician
cinnamon
injury

key

dust
wander
fever
scallop
sweet
jewel

suit

leek
angel
chestnut
line
Christmas
macaroni
trash

obelisk

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

textbook
boil
hunger
name
sapphire
meet
anthill
mosquito
wine
breathe
load
infection
duplicity
guineapig
javelin
letter
roof
cream
charm

nightingale

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 839cc8d0
Recall time: 40 min

flask
money
remuneration
birch
studio
grain
centre
peril
wedlock
nihilism
land
motorbike
kiosk
runner
pixel
fanfare
panel
watermark
antler

charisma
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Memo. time: 15 min

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

decide
bump
broccoli
guitar
suitcase
sticker
statue
sensation
dilution
jelly

glue
capsule
astonishment
forceps
rudder
dull
shoelace
catch
trousers

chanterelle

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

hive
puppet
blanket
chief
vegetable
motorway
winch
sleep
poet
university
mule
wheelchair
drum
lorry
emblem
worship
sweater
piranha
sound

wallet
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

light
pastry
blouse
reed
swimsuit
pirate
ceiling
chair
mermaid
sparrow
surfer
film

rope
spirit
mercury
seagull
short
razor
stockings

float

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

mare
flour
amphitheater
mop

spin

fork

orange
butterfly
sphere

sofa

cougar

lead

narcotic
oregano
petrol
makeup
turtle
costume
stairwell

lighter

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 839cc8d0

Recall time: 40 min

stand
rhubarb
eraser
wax
valve
merger
cove
moult
hurricane
voice
friend
hospital
gorilla
die
prawn
desk
otter
resist
rapeseed

interpreter
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

rainbow
parasol
table
nose
pitcher
tower

hut

butt
mobile
grit

wave

bed

brick
hanger
hummingbird
beehive
fence
generator
shamrock

mortar

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

recycle
ice-cream
sanity
actor
falcon
thesis

iron

rubber
prevention
melt

man

coast
constellation
swim
intelligence
elephant
saddle

doll
lacquer

put
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

database
church
glass
menhir
pot
trophy
cheese
sibling
velodrome
radio
iguana
lioness
town
launch
monk
dolphin
television
cellar
argument

limpet

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

legend
lollipop
linchpin
rooster
screen
mouse
uncle
soap
birthday
oats
grass
meatball
viscibility
sock
carton
plumber
eyebrow
wood
wisdom

hamster

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 839cc8d0

Recall time: 40 min

tar

crane
infect
freeze
crayfish
whisk
kettle
exclamation
sidetrack
legion
jump
plaster
bouquet
candlestick
hearing
shadow
present
kerb

flame

nursery
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401 utensil
402 pedestal
403 barbecue
404 tobacco
405 baboon
406 flee

407 wolf

408 knowledge
409 pen

410 missile
411 endurance
412 log

413 maze

414 wagon
415 giant

416 mole

417 patch

418 postcard
419 toilet

420 helmet
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Key: 839cc8d0
Recall time: 40 min



