

Training 14 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 839cc8d0

Recall time: 40 min

1	limerick	21	laugh	41	kayak	61	wing	81	rod
2	thumb	22	calendar	42	jail	62	spear	82	helm
3	almond	23	rejoice	43	wharf	63	glow	83	implement
4	coin	24	anemone	44	rabbit	64	marmalade	84	mansion
5	apologize	25	heel	45	sit	65	ellipse	85	horse
6	jury	26	tank	46	cloth	66	singer	86	spoon
7	air	27	dictionary	47	howl	67	juggle	87	confidence
8	pyramid	28	facsimile	48	sell	68	weed	88	splendour
9	sleigh	29	compare	49	remember	69	family	89	lamp
10	dog	30	electron	50	earring	70	anger	90	ask
11	agent	31	danger	51	sheet	71	gale	91	placard
12	pepper	32	solitude	52	ketchup	72	orb	92	dish
13	filter	33	orangutan	53	shovel	73	disk	93	conductor
14	wig	34	pathway	54	headlight	74	nurse	94	burn
15	liverwort	35	buffalo	55	fairy	75	delegate	95	mayonnaise
16	whale	36	bread	56	grasshopper	76	belt	96	gift
17	replacement	37	king	57	canary	77	oven	97	east
18	gull	38	steam	58	laptop	78	tiger	98	absurdity
19	liver	39	bamboo	59	both	79	sponge	99	straw
20	compose	40	delay	60	cactus	80	comet	100	dress

Training 14 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 839cc8d0

Recall time: 40 min

101	shoehorn	121	seahorse	141	airbag	161	textbook	181	flask
102	converse	122	bandage	142	musician	162	boil	182	money
103	forest	123	xylophone	143	cinnamon	163	hunger	183	remuneration
104	husband	124	star	144	injury	164	name	184	birch
105	lounger	125	fidget	145	key	165	sapphire	185	studio
106	veil	126	wind power	146	dust	166	meet	186	grain
107	officer	127	sea	147	wander	167	anthill	187	centre
108	drone	128	hook	148	fever	168	mosquito	188	peril
109	say	129	controller	149	scallop	169	wine	189	wedlock
110	awaken	130	row	150	sweet	170	breathe	190	nihilism
111	swing	131	cannibal	151	jewel	171	load	191	land
112	comb	132	pledge	152	suit	172	infection	192	motorbike
113	bottle	133	aurora	153	leek	173	duplicity	193	kiosk
114	shave	134	reassurance	154	angel	174	guineapig	194	runner
115	hoax	135	bacteria	155	chestnut	175	javelin	195	pixel
116	cavity	136	rot	156	line	176	letter	196	fanfare
117	hippopotamus	137	trust	157	Christmas	177	roof	197	panel
118	aberration	138	beach	158	macaroni	178	cream	198	watermark
119	calm	139	book	159	trash	179	charm	199	antler
120	negligee	140	personality	160	obelisk	180	nightingale	200	charisma

Training 14 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 839cc8d0
Recall time: 40 min

201	decide	221	hive	241	light	261	mare	281	stand
202	bump	222	puppet	242	pastry	262	flour	282	rhubarb
203	broccoli	223	blanket	243	blouse	263	amphitheater	283	eraser
204	guitar	224	chief	244	reed	264	mop	284	wax
205	suitcase	225	vegetable	245	swimsuit	265	spin	285	valve
206	sticker	226	motorway	246	pirate	266	fork	286	merger
207	statue	227	winch	247	ceiling	267	orange	287	cove
208	sensation	228	sleep	248	chair	268	butterfly	288	moult
209	dilution	229	poet	249	mermaid	269	sphere	289	hurricane
210	jelly	230	university	250	sparrow	270	sofa	290	voice
211	glue	231	mule	251	surfer	271	cougar	291	friend
212	capsule	232	wheelchair	252	film	272	lead	292	hospital
213	astonishment	233	drum	253	rope	273	narcotic	293	gorilla
214	forceps	234	lorry	254	spirit	274	oregano	294	die
215	rudder	235	emblem	255	mercury	275	petrol	295	prawn
216	dull	236	worship	256	seagull	276	makeup	296	desk
217	shoelace	237	sweater	257	short	277	turtle	297	otter
218	catch	238	piranha	258	razor	278	costume	298	resist
219	trousers	239	sound	259	stockings	279	stairwell	299	rapeseed
220	chanterelle	240	wallet	260	float	280	lighter	300	interpreter

Training 14 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 839cc8d0
Recall time: 40 min

301	rainbow	321	recycle	341	database	361	legend	381	tar
302	parasol	322	ice-cream	342	church	362	lollipop	382	crane
303	table	323	sanity	343	glass	363	linchpin	383	infect
304	nose	324	actor	344	menhir	364	rooster	384	freeze
305	pitcher	325	falcon	345	pot	365	screen	385	crayfish
306	tower	326	thesis	346	trophy	366	mouse	386	whisk
307	hut	327	iron	347	cheese	367	uncle	387	kettle
308	butt	328	rubber	348	sibling	368	soap	388	exclamation
309	mobile	329	prevention	349	velodrome	369	birthday	389	sidetrack
310	grit	330	melt	350	radio	370	oats	390	legion
311	wave	331	man	351	iguana	371	grass	391	jump
312	bed	332	coast	352	lioness	372	meatball	392	plaster
313	brick	333	constellation	353	town	373	viscibility	393	bouquet
314	hanger	334	swim	354	launch	374	sock	394	candlestick
315	hummingbird	335	intelligence	355	monk	375	carton	395	hearing
316	beehive	336	elephant	356	dolphin	376	plumber	396	shadow
317	fence	337	saddle	357	television	377	eyebrow	397	present
318	generator	338	doll	358	cellar	378	wood	398	kerb
319	shamrock	339	lacquer	359	argument	379	wisdom	399	flame
320	mortar	340	put	360	limpet	380	hamster	400	nursery

Training 14 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 839cc8d0

Recall time: 40 min

- 401 utensil
- 402 pedestal
- 403 barbecue
- 404 tobacco
- 405 baboon
- 406 flee
- 407 wolf
- 408 knowledge
- 409 pen
- 410 missile
- 411 endurance
- 412 log
- 413 maze
- 414 wagon
- 415 giant
- 416 mole
- 417 patch
- 418 postcard
- 419 toilet
- 420 helmet